
From: Kovacs, Elisabeth <EKovacs@dew.sc.gov>
To: Anne Iriel (Airiel@scvrd.state.sc.us)airiel@scvrd.state.sc.us

Charmeka Bosket (CBosket@ed.sc.gov)CBosket@ed.sc.gov
Soura, ChristianChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov
George Patrickgpatrick@sccommerce.com
Jackson, LaCrystalLAJackson@dew.sc.gov
Jacobs, AngelaAJacobs@dew.sc.gov
James Richter (richter@myscma.com)richter@myscma.com
Kibler,MandyKiblerm@sctechsystem.edu
Kovacs, ElisabethEKovacs@dew.sc.gov
Rick Cothran (rcothran@tctc.edu)rcothran@tctc.edu
Sherlock, PatPSherlock@dew.sc.gov
Stout, Jr., DavidDstout@ed.sc.gov
Susan Pretulak (pretulaks@sctechsystem.edu)pretulaks@sctechsystem.edu

Date: 12/3/2012 5:20:31 PM
Subject: FW: Changes at ACT

Team—see Tom’s email below regarding Martin Scaglione.  Very interesting.
 
From: West, Thomas M (Education Cabinet) [mailto:Thomas.West@ky.gov] 
 
Sent: Monday, December 03, 2012 2:10 PM
 
To: Evelyn M Roth; Agnes Balassa; Kovacs, Elisabeth; Julie Gibson
 
Subject: Changes at ACT
 
Not sure if y’all are aware, but there has been a sudden change in leadership in the Workforce Division at ACT. Martin 
Scaglione is no longer there. This happened rather suddenly last week and ACT is being very hush hush about it. They 
have already scrubbed him from their website, for example and no news release about his leaving or replacement.
 
Tom West, AICP
Executive Director
Kentucky Workforce Investment Board
 
Direct: 502.564.0130
Cell:     502.330.5840
 
www.kwib.ky.gov
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